
Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2024

Social Assistance Caseload Trends

Caseload

Month Extended 
Benefits

April

June

Average 
Monthly

5,914

Transitional 
Assistance

15,940

5,955 16,346

21,854

May 5,955 16,170

July

September

August

October

December

November

January

March

February

5,983 16,409

5,993 16,530

5,999 16,428

6,011 16,543

6,060 16,722

6,029 16,665

6,062 16,866

6,075 17,253

6,057 17,063

22,125

22,301

22,392

22,427

22,523

22,554

22,694

22,782

22,928

23,120

23,328

Total

6,008 16,578 22,586

Recipients

Extended 
Benefits

6,458

Transitional 
Assistance

26,723

6,510 27,477

33,181

6,514 27,141

6,546 27,639

6,545 27,792

6,559 27,663

6,560 27,876

6,633 28,226

6,589 28,039

6,631 28,500

6,665 29,003

6,623 28,741

33,655

33,987

34,185

34,222

34,337

34,436

34,628

34,859

35,131

35,364

35,668

Total

6,569 27,902 34,471
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