

Social Assistance Caseload Trends

Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2024

	Caseload			Recipients		
Month	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total
April	5,914	15,940	21,854	6,458	26,723	33,181
May	5,955	16,170	22,125	6,514	27,141	33,655
June	5,955	16,346	22,301	6,510	27,477	33,987
July	5,983	16,409	22,392	6,546	27,639	34,185
August	5,999	16,428	22,427	6,559	27,663	34,222
September	5,993	16,530	22,523	6,545	27,792	34,337
October	6,011	16,543	22,554	6,560	27,876	34,436
November	6,029	16,665	22,694	6,589	28,039	34,628
December	6,060	16,722	22,782	6,633	28,226	34,859
January	6,062	16,866	22,928	6,631	28,500	35,131
February	6,057	17,063	23,120	6,623	28,741	35,364
March	6,075	17,253	23,328	6,665	29,003	35,668
Average Monthly	6,008	16,578	22,586	6,569	27,902	34,471